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FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 7	oz	flame-resistant	cotton	jersey	knit
•	 Premium	heat-resistant	urea	buttons
•	 ASTM	F1506;	NFPA	2112	certified;	UL	classified
•	 NFPA	70E	certified;	ATPV	12	cal/cm2	(PPE	Cat	2)
•	 Stitched	with	durable	FR	aramid	threads
•	 Tested	to	retain	protection	through100	washes
•	 Sizes:		S-4XL

COLOR ITEM # UPC
Gray/Lime TF2520-GL-SML

TF2520-GL-MED
TF2520-GL-LRG	
TF2520-GL-XLG	
TF2520-GL-2XL
TF2520-GL-3XL
TF2520-GL-4XL

013332922490	
013332922506	
013332922513	
013332922520	
013332922537	
013332922544	
013332922551

Gray/Orange TF2520-GO-SML	
TF2520-GO-MED	
TF2520-GO-LRG	
TF2520-GO-XLG	
TF2520-GO-2XL	
TF2520-GO-3XL	
TF2520-GO-4XL

013332922421	
013332922438	
013332922445	
013332922452	
013332922469	
013332922476	
013332922483

Navy/Gray TF2520-NG-SML	
TF2520-NG-MED	
TF2520-NG-LRG	
TF2520-NG-XLG	
TF2520-NG-2XL	
TF2520-NG-3XL	
TF2520-NG-4XL

013332922568	
013332922575	
013332922582	
013332922599	
013332922605	
013332922612		
013332922629

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Case	Quantity: 24	shirts	per

Case	Dims: 22.05”	x	16.14”	x	9.45”

Case	Weight: 26.45	lbs

TF2520 7 oz. Flame-
Resistant Cotton Henley

APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
•	Welding	 •		Industrial/Construction

•	Oil	&	Gas	 •		Electrical	Utility

Comfortable Tagless Neck eliminates
annoying scratching and irritation

Flame-Resistant Aramid Threads offer
durability, strength, & added protection

Looped Knit Yarns are extremely 
flexible; providing comfortable stretch

Unique Urea Buttons are very resistant to 
heat and will not burn
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